('
(
(
(
(
t''
(
(

MOTO!!
Units Covered
Teletype Code
lMU3
lMU4
lMU6
(j)lMUlO
LMU11
LMU12
lMU13
lMU14
LMU15
LMU19
LMU20
lMU21
LMU23
lMU24
lMU26
LMU27
lMU28
lMU29
LMU30
lMU31
LMU32
LMU33
LMU35
lMU36
LMU37
lMU38
LMU39
lMU41
lMU42
MU43
lMU45
lMU46
(j)lMU47
. lMU49
LMU50
lMU51
lMU52
lMU55
lMU56
YMUJ
Page2
Bell
System
Code
28A lAC Synchronous,
Series, 1/20 HP, 11
288 I Series, 1/20 HP, !1
Series, 1/20 HP, l
AC Synchronous, 1/12 HP, ll
28C I AC Synchronou�, l/1
Series, 5 HI', 1
280 I Series, 5 HP,
35A I AC Synchronous, !/20
AC Synchronous,
AC Synchronc><.•s,
28LA I AC Synchronous,
Series, 1/20 HI',
28E I DC Serle�, 5 '<1',
AC Synchronous, !/20
AC Synchronous, 25 MHF', l
Series, 1/15 HI",
AC Synchronous,
AC Synchronous,
AC Synchrooo•.·s,
AC Sync.hrono�•s,
AC Synchromu�,
Series, 5 Hf'§
Series,
AC
28F I AC